
Regionale
Gerhees 12.1.2025

hamok

Jojanne MELLEBEEK
hamok
Omloop : D:Zwart Midden
Afstand : 5840m
Tijd : 1:10:48 (12'07"/km)

5/16 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. An NUYTS 1:00:10
2. Netsi WODAJO 1:01:43
3. Lies DEFERME 1:02:54

1. 66 00:04:13 337m 12'31"/km
2. 47 00:01:53 00:06:06 168m 11'13"/km
3. 48 00:05:39 00:11:45 594m 9'31"/km
4. 59 00:03:45 00:15:30 142m 26'25"/km
5. 52 00:05:11 00:20:41 327m 15'51"/km
6. 49 00:02:54 00:23:35 155m 18'43"/km
7. 50 00:06:29 00:30:04 564m 11'30"/km
8. 60 00:02:51 00:32:55 280m 10'11"/km
9. 54 00:04:34 00:37:29 369m 12'23"/km

10. 51 00:05:45 00:43:14 454m 12'40"/km
11. 72 00:02:11 00:45:25 197m 11'05"/km
12. 53 00:03:35 00:49:00 393m 9'07"/km
13. 44 00:03:39 00:52:39 411m 8'53"/km
14. 65 00:05:06 00:57:45 518m 9'51"/km
15. 73 00:05:06 01:02:51 307m 16'37"/km
16. 71 00:04:14 01:07:05 362m 11'42"/km
17. 69 00:02:49 01:09:54 163m 17'17"/km
18. 999 00:00:54 01:10:48 95m 9'28"/km
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